
Team Storm 75 Team Sun 70

131 Harness 13 137 Kelleher 17

135 Thompson 12 136 Chambers 16

134 Marble 11 120 Mastriano 10

150 Minch 9 72 Warfel 8

86 Thomas 9 146 Kreinhagen 7

87 Heerdt 7 121 Garber 6

133 Donald 6 141 Kaiser 6

132 Spreen 4

20 Fuess 2

19 Baxter 2

Team Wings 66 Team Sky 65

144 Mattingly 13 73 Craig 19

21 Spink 12 71 Bremer 10

143 Coleman 12 74 Makalusky 10

76 Anderson 10 70 Hull 8

83 Bachmann 6 68 Graham 7

142 Foster 4 16 Belton 3

145 Chamberlin 3 139 Crackett 2

85 Harshman 2 77 Fordyce 2

84 Poehlein 2 17 Hackman 2

104 Fuelling 2 75 Little 2

Team Fever 73 Team Sparks 57

52 Porter 23 76 Tippner 18

51 Fleetwood 13 18 Kelley 15

7 Poole 8 147 Hann 6

53 Flinn 7 58 Roberts 5

151 Warfel 6 79 Graham 5

50 Reitmeyer 6 116 Zilkowski 4

54 Kain 4 69 Luscas 2

82 Wirts 2 130 Fennell 2

97 Winchester 2 59 Young 0

98 Sterling 2

Team Dream 105 Team Mercury 79

6 Brooke 31 14 Nickerson 14

80 West 19 63 Bailey 14

5 Sheets 18 114 Tomasek 11

81 Shank 16 15 Wimberly 8

95 Schwieterman 9 66 Fernandez 8

49 Toppen 5 115 Woodard 8

94 Robbennolt 4 13 Wilkison 6

47 Fisher 3 65 Norman 4

67 Breeden 4

117 Phares 2

Team Sky 90 Team Liberty 58

73 Craig 20 113 Wiseman 11

70 Hull 19 112 Tretter 7

74 Makalusky 9 56 Makalusky 7

16 Belton 9 8 Milausnic 6

68 Graham 7 57 Stustman 6

17 Hackman 6 103 Stock 6

139 Crockett 6 58 Roberts 5

75 Little 6 105 Ledgerwood 4

77 Fordyce 4 111 Bunch 4

71 Bremer 4 55 Caldwell 2



Team Sun 95 Team Dream 82

136 Chambers 21 95 Schwieterman 21

146 Kreinhagen 20 6 Brooke 20

137 Kelleher 16 80 West 13

141 Kaiser 14 81 Shank 10

120 Mastriano 12 5 Sheets 7

72 Warfel 8 94 Robbennolt 6

121 Garber 4 47 Fisher 3

138 49 Toppen 2

Team Wings 74 Team Fever 65

142 Foster 17 51 Fleetwood 13

144 Mattingly 17 52 Porter 12

21 Spink 13 7 Poole 11

143 Coleman 6 82 Wirts 11

83 Bachmann 6 97 Winchester 6

145 Chamberlin 5 151 Warfel 4

84 Poehlein 4 54 Kain 4

76 Anderson 4 53 Flinn 2

85 Harshman 2 98 Sterling 2

104 Fuelling 0 50 Reitmeyer 0

Team Lynx 71 Team Mercury 54

60 Shade 23 65 Norman 10

10 Morrison 13 14 Nickerson 9

100 Steohens 10 63 Bailey 7

11 Gizzi 7 66 Fernandez 7

88 Thomas 6 13 Wilkison 5

99 Loveless 4 115 Woodard 4

9 Fields 4 15 Wimberly 4

62 Double 4 67 Breeden 4

114 Tomasek 2

117 Phares 2

Team Lynx 62 Team Liberty 58

60 Shade 27 103 Stock 13

88 Thomas 15 56 Makalusky 10

100 Stephens 8 58 Roberts 7

62 Double 3 11 Bunch 6

10 Morrison 3 105 Ledgerwood 5

9 Fields 2 57 Stustman 5

99 Loveless 2 8 Milausnic 4

11 Gizzi 2 112 Tretter 4

113 Wiseman 4

55 Caldwell 0

Team Storm 70 Team Sparks 64

19 Baxter 11 78 Tippner 17

20 Fuess 11 18 Kelley 16

150 Minch 11 130 Fennel 7

132 Spreen 11 79 Graham 7

131 Harness 8 59 Young 7

135 Thompson 6 147 Hann 4

133 Donald 4 69 Lucas 3

134 Marble 4 116 Ziolkowski 3

87 Heerdt 2

86 Thomas 2



Team Sky 80 Team Mercury 63

73 Craig 21 65 Norman 15

68 Graham 14 115 Woodard 12

77 Fordyce 12 117 Phares 9

75 Little 8 15 Wimberly 8

16 Belton 7 63 Bailey 8

71 Bremer 6 13 Wilksison 4

74 Makalusky 5 14 Nickerson 3

70 Hull 4 67 Breeden 2

139 Crockett 4 114 Tomasek 2

17 Hackman 3 66 Fernandez 0

Team Dream 79 Team Fever 66

95 Schwieterman 17 50 Reitmeyer 13

81 Shank 14 52 Porter 13

6 Brooke 12 151 Warfel 11

49 Toopen 10 97 Winchester 8

80 West 8 82 Wirts 6

94 Robbennolt 6 7 Poole 5

47 Fisher 6 98 Sterling 4

5 Sheets 6 53 Flinn 4

54 Kain 2

51 Fleetwood 0


